LM2660
LM2660 Switched Capacitor Voltage Converter
Features
 Inverts or Doubles Input Supply Voltage
 Narrow SOP-8 Packages
 8-Ω Typical Output Resistance
 88% Typical Conversion Efficiency at 100 mA

 Interface Power Supplies
 Handheld Instruments
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM2660N/HG DIP-8 LM2660 TUBE 2000pcs/reel
LM2660M/TR-HG SOP-8 LM2660 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM2660MM/TR-HG MSOP-8 LM2660,2660 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM2660DQ3/TR-HG DFN-8 3*3 LM2660,2660 REEL 5000pcs/reel
DIP-8
SOP-8
MSOP-8
DFN-8 3*3